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Junior Men's Physique 16-23 yrs up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Adib Hasan41 2002 /168 10 0 0 0 10Syria

 Ghadi Shaalan32 2000 /163 11 0 0 0 11Lebanon

 Haytham Alburbar23 2000 71/169.5 13 0 0 0 13Palestine

 Murtada Adha Basim Taher14 2000 /169 15 0 0 0 15Iraq
Σ=4

Junior Men's Physique 16-23 yrs up to 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zhang Yansen61 2001 /172 5 5 0 0 5China

 Nazih Alak92 2000 /178 15 14 0 0 14Lebanon

 Karim El Khatib83 2004 /174 15 15 0 0 15Lebanon

 Mohammedulameen Nabel Jasim124 2000 /173.5 19 19 0 0 19Iraq

 Abdullah Khaleel Fadhil75 2002 /176 23 23 0 0 23Iraq

 George Jack Zoghby106 2001 /174 31 26 0 0 26Lebanon

 Hussein Ismail117 2001 /173 34 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Mohammed Alomari148 2004 /173 40 0 0 0 0Syria

 Mohamad Salamon139 2002 /176 46 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Ramadan Hashash1610 2000 /177 50 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Jad Koubeissi1511 2002 74/174 52 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=11

Junior Men's Physique 16-23 yrs over 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Adolfazl Hajibagher191 2002 /183 5 0 0 0 5Iran

 Ahmad Arzouni202 2000 /184 12 0 0 0 12Lebanon

 Hamza Basil Mohammad Hasan
Alaghbar

17
3

2001
/180 15 0 0 0 15

Jordan

 Hussein Mahdi Abd Alzahraa184 2003 /180 17 0 0 0 17Iraq

 Mohamad Darwish215 2001 /182 25 0 0 0 25Lebanon
Σ=5

Junior Men's Physique 16-23 yrs OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zhang Yansen61 2001 /172 6 0 0 0 6China

 Adolfazl Hajibagher192 2002 /183 11 0 0 0 11Iran

 Ali Adib Hasan43 2002 /168 13 0 0 0 13Syria
Σ=3
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Master Men's Physique 40-49 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chin-Huang Chen271 1982 /171 5 0 0 0 5Chinese Taipei

 Namshirai Odsuren262 1980 68/166 14 0 0 0 14Mongolia

 Ali Younse Al Hasan243 1983 /184 16 0 0 0 16Syria

 Buyanbat Baatar254 1974 /165 17 0 0 0 17Mongolia

 Mustafa Dheyaa Fadhil285 1982 /173 25 0 0 0 25Iraq

 Ali Abou Zaid296 1979 /176 29 0 0 0 29Lebanon
Σ=6

Master Men's Physique 50 yrs & over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Reza Barfaraz311 1972 / 5 0 0 0 5Iran

 Raed Ahmed322 1972 / 10 0 0 0 10Palestine
Σ=2

Master Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chin-Huang Chen27 1982 /171Chinese Taipei

 Reza Barfaraz31DNC 1972 /Iran
Σ=2

Men's Physique up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alhasan Falah Hamad241 1999 /163 10 8 0 0 8Iraq

 Wu Hui402 1993 /166 18 11 0 0 11China

 Ali Adib Hasan43 2002 /168 13 17 0 0 17Syria

 Ghadi Shaalan34 2000 /163 20 21 0 0 21Lebanon

 Tang Zhendong345 1990 /168 33 24 0 0 24China

 Haytham Alburbar356 2000 71/169.5 19 25 0 0 25Palestine

 Ranga Silva397 68/165 33 0 0 0 0Sri Lanka

 Abdallah Alshawabkeh378 1997 /166 44 0 0 0 0Jordan

 Davaajargal Lkhagva-Ochir449 1996 /166 45 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Murtada Adha Basim Taher3610 2000 /169 48 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Abdulwahab Abdulrazaq Imran4511 1999 /166 57 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Hussein Samih Balhas4312 /170 60 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Mario Ahmar3813 /168.5 64 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Zaid Osama A Mushtaha4214 1999 /170 68 0 0 0 0Jordan

 Mohamad Mousawi4715 /169 72 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Mustafa Amer Kadhim4816 1997 /162 74 0 0 0 0Iraq
Σ=16
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Men's Physique up to 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Xing Along571 1994 /172 6 6 0 0 6China

 Chin-Huang Chen532 1982 /171 14 14 0 0 14Chinese Taipei

 Abdul Latif nazih Makhlouf553 /173 14 17 0 0 17Lebanon

 Omid Zakeri504 1996 /171.5 19 20 0 0 20Iran

 Mohammed mahdi Azeez595 1998 /171 25 26 0 0 26Iraq

 Omar Qahtan Adana586 1993 /171 32 28 0 0 28Iraq

 Wafik Ibrahim Anouti567 /171.5 34 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Ahmed Issa Naeem608 1991 /171 35 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mohammed Mouaz Al Mfashi529 1992 /173 42 0 0 0 0Syria

 Suleiman Jihad Awad5110 /171 49 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Tarek Koutrach6111 1995 /173 53 0 0 0 0Syria

 Hussein Ismail5412 2001 /173 57 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=12

Men's Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hamid Rabbani721 1997 /175 9 12 0 0 12Iran

 Ali Montazeri642 1997 /173.5 14 15 0 0 15Iran

 Mohammed Ali Gheni673 1996 /174 17 15 0 0 15Iraq

 Amine Allam694 2001 /174 20 17 0 0 17Lebanon

 Lin Xiaoting715 /174 14 17 0 0 17China

 Hussein Ali Qasim746 1997 /174 33 30 0 0 30Iraq

 Ali El Jamal637 /175 36 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Mohammedulameen Nabel Jasim298 2000 /173.5 38 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Karim El Khatib689 2004 /174 40 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Abdullah Khaleel Fadhil7310 2002 /176 52 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Daoud Abou Ghanam6611 1999 /173.5 58 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Ali Husein Shooeib7012 /176 59 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Adrian Rabah6513 /174.5 65 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Mohammad Albaradie7514 /174 66 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=14

Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ayoub Basami831 1994 /177 9 9 0 0 9Iran

 Mohammed Ali Kadhim Taher822 1999 /176.5 12 12 0 0 12Iraq

 Li Tufa893 1989 /178 14 15 0 0 15China

 Chuluunbaatar Chingesbaatar864 1995 /178 15 16 0 0 16Mongolia

 Hassan Alaa Khazaal815 1996 /178.5 28 27 0 0 27Iraq

 Mohamad Saleh786 /178 32 28 0 0 28Lebanon

 Sajjad Ali Farhan847 1992 /178 34 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Jalal Hashim Abdulhussein888 1988 /179 41 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Ismail Balhas779 /177 45 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Ariunbold Tugsbileg7910 1996 /178.5 46 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Rami Hadwan8511 /179 52 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Khaider Sulaiman8012 1995 /178 55 0 0 0 0Syria

 Nazih Alak87DNC 2000 /178Lebanon
Σ=13
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Men's Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdullah Amer Sami931 1999 /180 10 11 0 0 11Iraq

 Emad Saedi962 1996 /182 16 12 0 0 12Iran

 Ali Alkarrar Mhmood Naser973 1998 /181 10 13 0 0 13Iraq

 Yoshimasa Naono954 1991 /180 15 17 0 0 17Japan

 Hamza Basil Mohammad Hasan
Alaghbar

92
5

2001
/180 24 23 0 0 23

Jordan

 Mohamad Krayen916 /180 29 30 0 0 30Lebanon

 Mohammad Hussein Haydar947 /182 34 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=7

Men's Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamad Chehimi1031 /186 13 9 0 0 9Lebanon

 Vahid Salahshour1022 1997 /183 10 10 0 0 10Iran

 Hussein Taha Salih1073 1992 /183 10 13 0 0 13Iraq

 Ahmad Arzouni1014 2000 /184 20 19 0 0 19Lebanon

 Alaa Talib Shihab1045 1985 /185 30 26 0 0 26Iraq

 Mahmoun Abdalla Osman1086 /188.5 34 28 0 0 28Lebanon

 Nawar Sabah Mohsin1057 1999 /187 34 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Yassine Ben Smia1008 /184 34 0 0 0 0Palestine

 Yamen Mahmmod Hegazy1069 /183 41 0 0 0 0Syria
Σ=9

Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ayoub Basami831 1994 /177 7 0 0 0 7Iran

 Xing Along572 1994 /172 11 0 0 0 11China

 Alhasan Falah Hamad243 1999 /163 13 0 0 0 13Iraq

 Hamid Rabbani724 1997 /175 19 0 0 0 19Iran

 Mohamad Chehimi1035 /186 23 0 0 0 23Lebanon

 Abdullah Amer Sami93DNC 1999 /180Iraq
Σ=6

Muscular Men's Physique up to 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mahdi Heidari1181 1998 /172 8 8 0 0 8Iran

 Hayder Jamal Abdulameer1202 1993 /168.5 8 16 0 0 16Iraq

 Aws Oday Yaseen833 1994 /169 14 16 0 0 16Iraq

 Yousef Mohammed Abdulkadhim1114 1995 /168.5 20 17 0 0 17Iraq

 Mostafa Al Morajed1175 1981 /176 25 22 0 0 22Syria

 Abbas Becher1106 /176 33 27 0 0 27Lebanon

 Ahmad Abdul Khalek1147 /173 33 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Ameer Salim Hasan1138 1994 /173 38 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mohamad Kamakhli1169 1998 /172 46 0 0 0 0Syria

 Nantawat Tammawat11510 /160 47 0 0 0 0Thailand

 Abdul Razak Deek11911 /174 54 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=11
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Muscular Men's Physique over 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammadmatin Sirousi1281 1998 /183 7 9 0 0 9Iran

 Mustafa Alaa Shakir1272 1994 /180 10 9 0 0 9Iraq

 FouadYousef Hassoon1233 1990 /188 12 14 0 0 14Iraq

 Ammar Jasim Assi1294 1989 /186 29 22 0 0 22Iraq

 Nader Bahmad1265 /183 24 24 0 0 24Lebanon

 Jawad Al Mousawi1246 /182.5 30 27 0 0 27Lebanon

 Jamil Abdulelah Jamil1227 1981 /181 31 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Khalid Abedalabbas jasim1258 1979 /179 39 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Abdallah Mousharalich1309 /183 43 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=9

Muscular Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammadmatin Sirousi1281 1998 /183 5 0 0 0 5Iran

 Mahdi Heidari1182 1998 /172 10 0 0 0 10Iran
Σ=2

Master Muscular Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammed Jabbar lafta1331 1977 /165.5 7 0 0 0 7Iraq

 Jamil Abdulelah Jamil1342 1981 /181 9 0 0 0 9Iraq

 Khalid Abedalabbas jasim1323 1979 /179 15 0 0 0 15Iraq

 Tony Ghosein234 1980 /167 20 0 0 0 20Lebanon
Σ=4

Junior Men's Classic Physique 16-20 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamad Akari1361 2003 70/171 10 5 0 0 15Syria

 Roben Merhej1372 2004 81.8/180 20 10 0 0 30Lebanon
Σ=2

Junior Men's Classic Physique 21-23 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Hussein Khalid Badhee1401 2002 83/177 6 12 6 0 18Iraq

 Abolfazl Asgari1442 2001 69/166 15 20 19 0 39Iran

 Mustafa Mohammed Mahdi1393 2000 84.5/178 16 36 16 0 52Iraq

 Nawaf Hatem Shuhaib1384 2001 82/176 15 38 18 0 56Iraq

 Hussein Ahmed Aseed1415 2000 79/175 30 42 20 0 62Iraq

 Mohammed Jamal Jabbar1426 2001 70/168 25 60 27 0 87Iraq

 Houzaifa Nassar1437 2000 85/183 34 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Mohammed Doghmosh878 2002 79.9/178 40 0 0 0 0Palestine
Σ=8

Junior Men's Classic Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hussein Khalid Badhee1401 2002 83/177 5 0 0 0 5Iraq

 Mohamad Akari136DNC 2003 70/171Syria
Σ=2

5/18



Master Men's Classic Physique 40-44 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Pouria Talanak1461 1983 87.8/178 5 12 5 0 17Iran

 Mahdi Kiani1542 1981 79.9/172 17 22 11 0 33Iran

 Ameer Saeb Abdulameer1503 1980 83/178 17 30 16 0 46Iraq

 Mahdi Khishavand1514 1982 82/174 21 40 20 0 60Iran

 Mohammed Ramadhan Ahmed1475 1983 90/182 20 50 23 0 73Iraq

 Mohammed Saadoon Kadhim1496 1980 73/166 29 56 28 0 84Iraq

 Mohamad ibrahim1537 1979 86/177 32 0 0 0 0Syria

 Ghazwan Yahya Issa1558 1981 94.2/182 38 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Fadi Fakih1529 1979 90/185 42 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Yehia Al Zarif14810 1981 85/179 49 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=10

Master Men's Classic Physique 45-49 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Farokhi1611 1978 76/172 22 10 0 0 32Iran

 Suhail Alasaad1602 1978 82/176 22 13 0 0 35Palestine

 Dler Mohammed Noori Hassan1573 1977 86/179 28 10 0 0 38Iraq

 Hayden Kadhim Jihad1594 1974 73/169 36 19 0 0 55Iraq

 Raed Ali Hussein1565 1978 74.6/170 42 23 0 0 65Iraq

 Sufyan Abdulsattar Abdulateef1586 1976 91/180.5 56 24 0 0 80Iran
Σ=6

Master Men's Classic Physique 50 yrs & over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vahid Shokri Galehban1621 1970 84.6/172 10 6 0 0 16Iran

 Huassein Roumieh Hasan1632 1963 68/ 20 9 0 0 29Syria

Σ=2

Master Men's Classic Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pouria Talanak1461 1983 87.8/178 6 0 0 0 6Iran

 Ali Farokhi1612 1978 76/172 9 0 0 0 9Iran

 Vahid Shokri Galehban1623 1970 84.6/172 15 0 0 0 15Iran
Σ=3

Men's Classic Physique up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Deng Le1701 1989 74.8/170 7 16 7 0 23China

 Zaid Tareq Raheem1682 1994 70/167 17 26 12 0 38Iraq

 Abolfazl Asgari1443 2001 69/166 12 28 14 0 42Iran

 Ahmed Mohammed Jaber1794 1994 64/165 21 42 21 0 63Iraq

 Ali Ahmed Karee1785 1998 69/167 24 38 26 0 64Iraq

 Subash Danushka1716 69/167 32 54 25 0 79Sri Lanka

 Rei Gomihara1747 1997 67.7/168 38 0 0 0 0Japan

 Ali Mohammed Ali Jaafar1658 1992 77/171 41 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Ali Marwan Abdulrahman1669 1996 69/166 42 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Ali Nadhim Ali17510 1997 70/167 52 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mousa Hijazi16711 67.9/168 54 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Farid Al Hindi17212 1996 77/171 57 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Fouad Mhmood Al-Dulaimi17713 1991 65/165 61 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Ganbold Bilguun16914 1992 67.2/166 65 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Ahmad El Adawi17315 1995 72/168 66 0 0 0 0Qatar
Σ=15
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Men's Classic Physique up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Ameer Sabah Hussein1921 1993 80/172 14 14 10 0 24Iraq

 Zolfaghar Keshavarzmanesh1862 1996 81/173.5 5 18 8 0 26Iran

 Ameer Jasim Aboulameer1893 1996 82/175 20 26 16 0 42Iraq

 Azeez kamal Abo1824 1991 78/174 18 36 20 0 56Iraq

 Aqeel hasan Sachit1855 1997 76/172 17 46 21 0 67Iraq

 Ali Ahmed Mahdi1836 1999 81/175 31 56 28 0 84Iraq

 Mohammad Salem Ibrahim
Alhaddar

181
7

1990
81/175 36 0 0 0 0

Jordan

 Mahmoud Nizar Chatila1848 1995 77/174 37 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Abboud Khoury1909 71.5/172.5 45 0 0 0 0Syria

 Khaled Dawle19110 1988 80/173 49 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Daniel Yammine18711 72.5/174 53 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Mahmoud Yazbek18812 77/173 55 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=12

Men's Classic Physique up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmad Mehri1941 90.8/180 6 10 5 0 15Iran

 Hayder Mohammed Jebur2002 1992 87/176 13 24 12 0 36Iraq

 Bakr Yahya Musaf1963 1995 82.6/176 13 26 15 0 41Iraq

 Maher Haboush2054 1988 82/176 22 42 24 0 66Palestine

 Luay Manhal Ekal2035 1984 86/180 23 48 21 0 69Iraq

 Ahmed Jamal Mohammed Ali1956 1994 86/177 37 60 30 0 90Iraq

 Mohamad Ali Ghaddar2017 88.9/177 38 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Hasan Hussein Hameed2078 1989 87/180 40 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mohamad ibrahim2049 1979 86/177 45 0 0 0 0Syria

 Yousif Hussein Abbas19810 2001 85.7/177 46 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Suhail Alasaad19711 1978 82/176 50 0 0 0 0Palestine

 Abdullah Fadel4112 83/177 60 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Hadi Salim Betti20613 1999 91/179 64 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Obaida Halboni19914 87/180 66 0 0 0 0Syria

 Nawaf Hatem Shuhaib202DNC 2001 82/176Iraq
Σ=15

Men's Classic Physique over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Sajjad Pourdehghan2101 1992 99.4/189 6 12 6 0 18Iran

 Ali Qasim Kadhim2162 1992 90/182 14 20 10 0 30Iraq

 Hamzah Ibrahim Abd Ali2173 1985 93/184 14 28 14 0 42Iraq

 Ahmed Abdulsattar Mohammed2134 1995 90/182 20 40 20 0 60Iraq

 Bader Aldine Dibo2155 90/182 24 50 24 0 74Syria

 Ali Hadi Hussein2116 1988 97/190 33 60 30 0 90Iraq

 Mohammed Ahmed Mahdi2127 1998 90/189 34 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Basel Hasan2148 1993 90.5/181 38 0 0 0 0Syria

Σ=8

Men's Classic Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmad Mehri1941 90.8/180 5 0 0 0 5Iran

 Deng Le1702 1989 74.8/170 13 0 0 0 13China

 Ameer Sabah Hussein1923 1993 80/172 15 0 0 0 15Iraq

 Sajjad Pourdehghan2104 1992 99.4/189 17 0 0 0 17Iran
Σ=4
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Master Women's Bodyfitness 35-39 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chiaki Yasuda2191 1985 /159 5 0 0 0 5Japan

Σ=1

Women's Bodyfitness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dagvasuren Otgonjargal2221 1989 /156.5 8 0 0 0 8Mongolia

 Li Qixia2212 1987 /157 9 0 0 0 9China

 Baterdene Pagamdulam2233 1986 /155 13 0 0 0 13Mongolia
Σ=3

Women's Bodyfitness over 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chiaki Yasuda2251 1985 /159 5 0 0 0 5Japan

 Jia Tang2272 1986 /160 11 0 0 0 11China

 Huang Junli2263 1992 /164 14 0 0 0 14China
Σ=3

Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chiaki Yasuda2251 1985 /159 6 0 0 0 6Japan

 Dagvasuren Otgonjargal2222 1989 /156.5 9 0 0 0 9Mongolia
Σ=2

Junior Women's Bikini 16-23 yrs, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Wanyu Zhao2321 2000 /170 5 0 0 0 5China

 Uuganchimeg Ganbaatar2312 2001 /171 10 0 0 0 10Mongolia

 Maralgua Tuvshin2303 2001 /174 15 0 0 0 15Mongolia
Σ=3

Master Women's Bikini 35 yrs & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mafumi Daikuhara2371 1982 /157.5 5 0 0 0 5Japan

 Lkhagvakhuu Ochirpurev2362 1988 /158 10 0 0 0 10Mongolia

 Bulgan Khaliunaa2353 1987 /166 15 0 0 0 15Mongolia

 Otgonchimeg Sambuu2344 1987 /158 20 0 0 0 20Mongolia
Σ=4

Women's Bikini Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zhang Qiaozhen2461 1994 /157 10 7 0 0 7China

 Yukiko Honda2442 1992 /154 15 15 0 0 15Japan

 Mafumi Daikuhara2453 1982 /157.5 14 16 0 0 16Japan

 Lkhagvakhuu Ochirpurev2474 1988 /158 20 18 0 0 18Mongolia

 Uuganchimeg Ganbaatar2435 2001 /171 21 22 0 0 22Mongolia

 Judy Yamout2426 1997 /170 28 28 0 0 28Lebanon

 Sainbileg Uulensolongo2417 1999 /159.5 34 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Maya Josaghian2408 1989 /155 40 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Elaf Almnaa469 1990 / 45 0 0 0 0Syria
Σ=9
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Women's Wellness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dushtumur Ariunaa2501 1989 /163 7 0 0 0 7Mongolia

 Dina Al Moughrabi2512 /156 8 0 0 0 8Lebanon
Σ=2

Women's Fit- Model up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Shi Fan2561 1995 /160 5 8 0 0 13China

 Yukiko Honda2532 1992 /154 11 10 0 0 21Japan

 Lkhagvakhuu Ochirpurev2573 1988 /158 15 15 0 0 30Mongolia

 Rowan Ali Al Kans2554 1997 /161 21 21 0 0 42Lebanon

 Otgonchimeg Sambuu2545 1987 /158 23 23 0 0 46Mongolia
Σ=5

Women's Fit- Model over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Teng Yu2641 1995 /167.5 5 7 0 0 12China

 Wanyu Zhao2612 2000 /170 10 9 0 0 19China

 Wang Xiaoxia2633 1988 /166 16 15 0 0 31China

 Bulgan Khaliunaa2624 1987 /166 19 20 0 0 39Mongolia

 Maralgua Tuvshin2605 2001 /174 25 24 0 0 49Mongolia
Σ=5

Women's Fit- Model OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Teng Yu2641 1995 /167.5 6 0 0 0 6China

 Shi Fan2562 1995 /160 9 0 0 0 9China
Σ=2

Men's Fit- Model up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Saman Amirghenaati2721 1995 /176 8 8 0 0 16Iran

 Wu Bo2752 1990 /174 9 11 0 0 20China

 Xu Wenjie2713 1998 /173 13 12 0 0 25China

 Mohomad Malleh2764 / 22 26 0 0 48Lebanon

 Hayder Jamal Abdulameer2745 1993 /168.5 23 27 0 0 50Iraq

 Mostafa Al Morajed2776 1981 /176 26 24 0 0 50Syria

 Ramadan Hashash2737 2000 /177 33 32 0 0 65Lebanon
Σ=7

Men's Fit- Model Over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmad Arzouni2841 2000 /184 23 12 16 11 27Lebanon

 Nawar Sabah Mohsin2852 1999 /187 20 15 15 14 29Iraq

 Abolfazl Salarkia2793 1986 /183 31 14 17 13 30Iran

 Wang Ruishan2824 1994 /186 15 18 20 19 39China

 Yang Xiao2815 1988 /181 16 32 19 23 42China

 Gu Dian2866 1989 /181 28 27 19 25 44China

 Mohammad Sadeghnezhad2807 1998 /182 26 31 0 0 0Iran

 Alaa Talib Shihab2838 1985 /185 27 32 0 0 0Iraq
Σ=8
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Men's Fit- Model OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmad Arzouni2841 2000 /184 7 0 0 0 7Lebanon

 Saman Amirghenaati2722 1995 /176 8 0 0 0 8Iran
Σ=2

Women's Acrobatic Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chen Shuying2661 1995 /159 6 5 0 0 11China

 Wang Xin2672 1998 /156 9 10 0 0 19China
Σ=2

Women's Artistic Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Cao Jing2691 1997 /168 5 7 0 0 12China

 Cao Miao2682 1997 /170 10 8 0 0 18China
Σ=2

Men's Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Omid Zakeri2911 1996 /171.5 6 5 0 0 11Iran

 Zhang Yansen2902 2001 /172 10 11 0 0 21China

 Chen Rui2873 1998 /172 13 14 0 0 27China

 Adiya Luvsanjamts2894 1995 67.7/172 19 19 0 0 38Mongolia
Σ=4

Fit- Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Teng Yu - Li Tufa2931 / 6 0 0 0 6China

 Zhang Qiaozhen - Xing Along2972 / 11 0 0 0 11China

 Shi Fan - Lin Xiaoting2953 / 13 0 0 0 13China

 Ganbaatar Uuganchimeg –
Ariunbold Tugsbileg

298
4 / 20 0 0 0 20

Mongolia

 Sainbileg Uulensolongo –
Davaajargal Lkhagva-Ochir

296
5 / 25 0 0 0 25

Mongolia

 Judy Yamout - Mohrmad
Salamounn

294
6 / 30 0 0 0 30

Lebanon

 Judy Yamout - Mohamad
Salamon

299
DNC /

Lebanon

Σ=7

Men's Wheelchair Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mostafa Khezri1761 1997 / 10 5 0 0 15Iran
Σ=1

Junior Men's Classic Bodybuilding 21-23 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hussein Ahmed Aseed2121 2000 79/175 16 10 0 0 26Iraq

 Mustafa Sultani Ahmed2882 2001 75/175 22 11 0 0 33Iraq

 Abolfazl Bahrampour3063 2001 72/172 24 9 0 0 33Iran

 Minula Silva3054 2002 70.8/172 40 22 0 0 62Sri Lanka

 Houzaifa Nassar3045 2000 85/183 46 22 0 0 68Lebanon

 Mohammed Doghmosh3036 2002 79.9/178 56 27 0 0 83Palestine
Σ=6
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Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 40-44 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Wang Wangcheng3091 1980 64.3/165 12 20 9 0 29China

 Farshad Pezeshk3172 1982 82.5/176 11 22 9 0 31Iran

 Husein Ali Husein3103 1981 / 13 22 14 0 36Lebanon

 Mohammed Saadoon Kadhim3124 1980 73/166 21 40 21 0 61Iraq

 Mohammed Ramadhan Ahmed3115 1983 90/182 19 44 23 0 67Iraq

 Ameer Saeb Abdulameer3086 1980 83/178 31 56 27 0 83Iraq

 Fadi Fakih3157 1979 90/185 36 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Hassan Mohamad Ali Trad3168 1981 87/183 40 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Mohannad Karamanshahi3139 1983 92/183 46 0 0 0 0Syria

 Ghazwan Yahya Issa31410 1981 94.2/182 49 0 0 0 0Iraq
Σ=10

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 45-49 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Farokhi3201 1978 76/172 12 7 0 0 19Iran

 Dler Mohammed Noori Hassan3192 1977 86/179 20 9 0 0 29Iraq

 Suhail Alasaad3233 1978 82/176 30 17 0 0 47Palestine

 Hayden Kadhim Jihad3214 1974 73/169 38 17 0 0 55Iraq

 Raed Ali Hussein3225 1978 74.6/170 50 24 0 0 74Iraq
Σ=5

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 50 yrs & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seyedabolghasem Naseri3241 1969 81.5/182 10 5 0 0 15Iran
Σ=1

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Farokhi3201 1978 76/172 5 0 0 0 5Iran

 Wang Wangcheng3092 1980 64.3/165 10 0 0 0 10China

 Seyedabolghasem Naseri3243 1969 81.5/182 15 0 0 0 15Iran
Σ=3

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Saman Asadi3331 1997 65/167 7 16 6 0 22Iran

 Ahmed Mohammed Ogail3372 1991 65/167 20 28 16 0 44Iraq

 Ahmed Mohammed Jaber3353 1994 64/165 22 30 15 0 45Iraq

 Subash Danushka3274 69/167 16 36 17 0 53Sri Lanka

 Wang Wangcheng3315 1980 64.3/165 18 48 23 0 71China

 Rei Gomihara3266 1997 67.7/168 34 58 29 0 87Japan

 Benoy Kurisingal Joseph3327 1989 64.2/165 34 0 0 0 0Qatar

 Fouad Mhmood Al-Dulaimi3388 1991 65/165 39 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mousa Hijazi3299 67.9/168 44 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Saed Naser33610 65/162 52 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Duntei Batzogsokh33011 1986 60/160 55 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 David Himdad Sulaq33412 1999 70/167.5 56 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mohamad Khodor Salem32813 65/165 62 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=13
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Mohammadi3431 1997 77/173 8 14 7 0 21Iran

 Farshad Ebadi3482 1991 77.8/173 10 22 11 0 33Iran

 Armin Eslamkia3523 1994 71.5/171 14 36 18 0 54Iran

 Zhang Lez Zhao3464 1984 70.8/170 20 38 18 0 56China

 Aqeel hasan Sachit3455 1997 76/172 25 48 24 0 72Iraq

 Azeez kamal Abo3476 1991 78/174 34 56 28 0 84Iraq

 Mazen Alhasann3497 1987 75/171.5 35 0 0 0 0Syria

 Cheng Cancan3428 1987 71.8/173 38 0 0 0 0China

 Mohammed Mushtaq Talib3519 1997 76/174 44 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mahmoud Nizar Chatila34110 1995 77/174 50 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Ahmed Mohammed Qasim34411 1989 78.2/175 51 0 0 0 0Iraq
Σ=11

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Hussein Hameed Hasan3671 1994 83/176 11 18 10 0 28Iraq

 Farshad Pezeshk3632 1982 82.5/176 16 30 14 0 44Iran

 Luay Manhal Ekal3663 1984 86/180 16 30 17 0 47Iraq

 Mustafa Mohammed Mahdi3594 2000 84.5/178 16 38 17 0 55Iraq

 Amir Obed3645 1993 84/175.5 20 40 20 0 60Syria

 Hasan Hussein Hameed3616 1989 87/180 31 58 30 0 88Iraq

 Farid Rashidifard3627 1997 84/179.5 32 0 0 0 0Iran

 Maher Haboush3608 1988 82/176 35 0 0 0 0Palestine

 Ameer Saeb Abdulameer3589 1980 83/178 43 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mahamad Fado35710 1994 83/180 50 0 0 0 0Syria

 Suhail Alasaad365DNC 1978 82/176Palestine
Σ=11

Men's Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Amin Fatahivanani3721 1991 89.5/181 6 12 6 0 18Iran

 Yang Hua3732 1992 90.7/187 9 20 10 0 30China

 Ahmed Abdulsattar Mohammed3743 1995 90/182 15 30 16 0 46Iraq

 Bader Aldine Dibo3714 90/182 20 42 21 0 63Syria

 Hassan Imad Abdallah3755 1992 92.7/184 25 52 25 0 77Lebanon

 Ali Hadi Hussein3706 1988 97/190 30 52 25 0 77Iraq

 Hilal Taher3777 99/189 35 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Hussein Hashim Abd Ali3788 1990 97/186 38 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Seyedabolghasem Naseri376DNC 1969 81.5/182Iran

 Mohammed Ahmed Mahdi379DNC 1998 90/189Iraq
Σ=10

Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Mohammadi3431 1997 77/173 8 0 0 0 8Iran

 Amin Fatahivanani3722 1991 89.5/181 8 0 0 0 8Iran

 Hussein Hameed Hasan3673 1994 83/176 17 0 0 0 17Iraq

 Saman Asadi3334 1997 65/167 17 0 0 0 17Iran
Σ=4
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Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-23 yrs, up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abolfazl Bahrampour3851 2001 72/172 14 6 0 0 20Iran

 Mohammed Jamal Jabbar3822 2001 70/168 22 12 0 0 34Iraq

 Mustafa Sultani Ahmed3813 2001 75/175 24 12 0 0 36Iraq

 Ali Basim Nimir3844 2000 74.7/ 40 22 0 0 62Iraq

 Minula Silva3835 2002 70.8/172 46 21 0 0 67Sri Lanka
Σ=5

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-23 yrs, over 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Hussein Khalid Badhee3871 2002 83/177 7 14 6 0 20Iraq

 Aliasghar Askari3902 2004 84/ 9 22 11 0 33Iran

 Mohammad Zamanpourdehaj3923 2000 92.8/186 12 26 13 0 39Iran

 Yousif Hussein Abbas3894 2001 85.7/177 20 42 23 0 65Iraq

 Mohammed Abbas Mohammed3885 2001 92.4/ 25 46 21 0 67Iraq

 Hasan Allawi Al Azzawi3936 2004 87.8/ 30 60 27 0 87Iraq

 Govand Bakhtiyar Saeed3917 2001 76.6/ 35 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Husham Riyadh Saadoon3948 2000 80/ 39 0 0 0 0Iraq
Σ=8

Junior Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hussein Khalid Badhee3871 2002 83/177 5 0 0 0 5Iraq

 Abolfazl Bahrampour3852 2001 72/172 10 0 0 0 10Iran
Σ=2

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-49 yrs, up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohsen Imani3961 1982 79.5/ 6 10 5 0 15Iran

 Kamal Zarafshan4002 1980 74/ 9 20 10 0 30Iran

 Wang Sengui4023 1980 69.3/ 15 30 15 0 45China

 Mohammed Ghrni Salih4044 1976 76/ 21 48 23 0 71Iraq

 Mahmoud Abdolmaleki3985 1975 80/ 33 50 25 0 75Iran

 Mohammed Saadoon Kadhim4066 1980 73/166 24 50 27 0 77Iraq

 Nawras Hadi Joudah4017 1983 73/ 37 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Hayden Kadhim Jihad3978 1974 73/169 38 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Samer Abdulridha Mohammed4039 1982 64/ 45 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Pshtiwan Aziz Karim39910 1983 77.7/ 48 0 0 0 0Iraq
Σ=10

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-49 yrs, up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Omed Salih Marouf4091 1978 88.5/ 22 11 0 0 33Iraq

 Alaa Al Naeb4112 1982 90/ 22 12 0 0 34Syria

 Dhurgham Abdulridha Hasan4123 1983 87/ 36 18 0 0 54Iraq

 Saeid Najaran4144 1975 87.5/175 38 18 0 0 56Iran

 Pouria Talanak4135 1983 87.8/178 40 16 0 0 56Iran

 Tareq Alhalaq4086 1982 86.5/ 54 29 0 0 83Palestine

 Hassan Mohamad Ali Trad410DNC 1981 87/183Lebanon
Σ=7
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-49 yrs, over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Hayder Abdulqader Kadhim4181 1983 99.3/ 5 10 5 0 15Iraq

 Abbas Ghasabeh3762 1980 95.6/ 11 24 12 0 36Iran

 Adil Khudhair Abbas4223 1982 95/ 15 32 16 0 48Iraq

 Afrem Afrem4164 1980 100/ 20 42 22 0 64Syria

 Mushtaq Younis Lateef4195 1979 100/ 25 44 22 0 66Iraq

 Ahmad Zaza4176 1980 96/ 32 58 27 0 85Syria

 Aqeel Hasan Ali4207 1978 109.3/ 34 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mohannad Karamanshahi3288 1983 92/183 39 0 0 0 0Syria

 Mahmood Mahdi Wardi421DNC 1982 108.6/Iraq

Σ=9

Master Men's Bodybuilding 50 yrs & over, up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sabhan Saleh Abed4281 1973 79/ 12 6 0 0 18Iraq

 Rasoul Hemati4252 1970 64/ 18 9 0 0 27Iran

 Chamara Dias4273 1970 67.5/ 30 15 0 0 45Sri Lanka

 Milad Shalhoub4054 1970 77.8/ 46 23 0 0 69Lebanon

 Karam Riyad Zeidan4265 1973 75/175 48 24 0 0 72Lebanon

 Huassein Roumieh Hasan4246 1963 68/ 52 26 0 0 78Syria
Σ=6

Master Men's Bodybuilding 50 yrs & over, over 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khaleel Othman Qader4321 1973 92.5/ 10 5 0 0 15Iraq

 Vahid Shokri Galehban4302 1970 84.6/172 22 11 0 0 33Iran

 Essmat Isam Kadhim4313 1972 91.5/ 28 14 0 0 42Iraq

Σ=3

Master Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hayder Abdulqader Kadhim4181 1983 99.3/ 5 0 0 0 5Iraq

 Mohsen Imani3962 1982 79.5/ 10 0 0 0 10Iran

 Omed Salih Marouf4093 1978 88.5/ 16 0 0 0 16Iraq

 Khaleel Othman Qader4324 1973 92.5/ 19 0 0 0 19Iraq

 Sabhan Saleh Abed428DNC 1973 79/Iraq
Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding up to 60 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mustafa Ahmed Aboulhasan4371 1997 60/ 12 6 0 0 18Iraq

 Dhurgham Jabbar Kadhim4382 1999 56.8/ 18 9 0 0 27Iraq

 Mohanad Dhrgham Khairullah4363 1995 59/ 26 13 0 0 39Iraq

 Ahim Raad Adnan4344 1996 59/ 44 22 0 0 66Iraq

 Duntei Batzogsokh4355 1986 60/160 46 21 0 0 67Mongolia
Σ=5
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 65 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmed Mohammed Ogail4461 1991 65/167 8 12 7 0 19Iraq

 Ahmed Mohammed Jaber4452 1994 64/165 12 30 17 0 47Iraq

 Benoy Kurisingal Joseph4473 1989 64.2/165 14 36 15 0 51Qatar

 Adel Manouchehri4404 1987 64/ 27 38 23 0 61Iran

 Deng Liming4485 1987 64.1/ 22 42 19 0 61China

 Fouad Mhmood Al-Dulaimi4416 1991 65/165 29 56 24 0 80Iraq

 Rasoul Hemati4427 1970 64/ 39 0 0 0 0Iran

 Samer Abdulridha Mohammed4498 1982 64/ 40 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Gansukh Ganerdene4439 1985 64.6/ 41 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Saed Naser44410 65/162 45 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=10

Men's Bodybuilding up to 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Aliasghar
Mohammadpourkalantar

461
1

1997
69.5/ 9 14 7 0 21

Iran

 Ali Ahmed Karee4572 1998 69/167 18 36 15 0 51Iraq

 Subash Danushka4523 69/167 18 36 21 0 57Sri Lanka

 Hasan Noaman Kadhim4584 1993 67.7/ 20 40 19 0 59Iraq

 Salam Kareem Jasim4625 1989 70/ 14 42 22 0 64Iraq

 Wang Sengui4596 1980 69.3/ 33 46 24 0 70China

 Dana Hussein Abdalla4547 1985 70/ 35 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Ali Marwan Abdulrahman4568 1996 69/166 43 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Zaid Tareq Raheem4539 1994 70/167 44 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Mousa Hijazi45510 67.9/168 49 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Ali Nadhim Ali45111 1997 70/167 53 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Merhi Aboud Kheir46012 68/ 60 0 0 0 0Lebanon
Σ=12

Men's Bodybuilding up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Seyedmobin Karimifirouzkouhi4641 1991 73.6/ 6 12 6 0 18Iran

 Mustafa Kadhim Jihad4732 1988 75/ 11 24 12 0 36Iraq

 Ahmed Abed Hilo4673 1993 74/ 22 36 17 0 53Iraq

 Deng Le4664 1989 74.8/170 29 44 21 0 65China

 Sajjad Falah Kadhim4725 1996 75/ 16 38 30 0 68Iraq

 Kamal Zarafshan4686 1980 74/ 30 56 24 0 80Iran

 Mazen Alhasann4657 1987 75/171.5 32 0 0 0 0Syria

 Mohanad Sukkar Saddam4698 1987 74/ 40 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Nawras Hadi Joudah4719 1983 72.5/ 41 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Ahmad El Adawi47010 1995 72/168 50 0 0 0 0Qatar
Σ=10
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Morteza Ariayinezhad4821 1984 78/ 9 18 9 0 27Iran

 Jotyar Ahmed Farhan4792 1992 79/ 13 24 12 0 36Iraq

 Mohsen Imani4753 1982 79.5/ 15 32 13 0 45Iran

 Abdullah Taha Atiyah4784 1989 80/ 18 36 20 0 56Iraq

 MohammedJubran Abdulsahib4775 1989 80/ 22 44 22 0 66Iraq

 Azeez kamal Abo4806 1991 78/174 34 58 30 0 88Iraq

 Mohammed Mushtaq Talib4767 1997 76/174 37 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Ahmad Helal Al-Shami4848 1991 80/ 39 0 0 0 0Syria

 Issa Ziad Meselmani4839 77.2/ 44 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Keisuke Takanashi48510 1972 78.9/ 46 0 0 0 0Japan
Σ=10

Men's Bodybuilding up to 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Shahryar Should4871 1992 84/ 15 24 12 0 36Iran

 Rebin Jalal Hussein1792 1984 84.5/ 12 24 14 0 38Iraq

 Seyedmehrdad Shahbazadeh4883 1990 83/ 14 30 14 0 44Iran

 Farhad Othman Braim4934* 1993 84.5/ 17 36 18 0 54Iraq

Red cards semifinal: 1, Red cards final: . Places recounted accordingly.

 Hussein Khalid Badhee4925 2002 83/177 18 38 19 0 57Iraq

 Hussein Hameed Hasan4896 1994 83/176 35 60 30 0 90Iraq

 Najm Zaalan Hattab4907* 1989 84.4/ 34 0 0 0 0Iraq

Red cards semifinal: 1, Red cards final: . Places recounted accordingly.

 Amir Obed4918 1993 84/175.5 37 0 0 0 0Syria

 Saad Alfred Serhan4969 82.5/ 44 0 0 0 0Lebanon

 Abdullah Fadel375DNC 83/177Lebanon

 Ameer Jasim Aboulameer495DNC 1996 82/175Iraq

 Mohammad Salem Ibrahim
Alhaddar

494
DNC

1990
81/175

Jordan

Σ=12

Men's Bodybuilding up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammadebrahim Arzeshmand5071 1986 89.6/ 8 14 7 0 21Iran

 Ahmed Fakhri Ajjah5002 1992 88.5/ 8 16 8 0 24Iraq

 Ashraf Mashhor Zeidan5033 90/ 18 32 17 0 49Lebanon

 Nikita Tishanskii5014 1988 89/ 21 46 24 0 70Kyrgyzstan

 Safaa Dakhil Turki5045 1994 88.9/ 26 48 24 0 72Iraq

 Sami Mehawesh5056 88.2/ 30 52 24 0 76Kuwait

 Ahmed Jamal Mohammed Ali5067 1994 86/177 33 0 0 0 0Iraq

 Obaida Halboni5028 87/180 37 0 0 0 0Syria

Σ=8

Men's Bodybuilding up to 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Saif Ali Adnan5111 1993 94/ 10 5 0 0 15Iraq

 Ali Hussein Jasim5092 1991 93.9/ 24 11 0 0 35Iraq

 Hamzah Ibrahim Abd Ali5123 1985 93/184 32 15 0 0 47Iraq

 Mohammed Abbas Mohammed5104 2001 92.4/ 40 23 0 0 63Iraq

 Hassan Imad Abdallah3755 1992 92.7/184 46 21 0 0 67Lebanon
Σ=5
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 100 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mehdi Jaberinezhad5191 1995 99.4/ 10 5 0 0 15Iran

 Hayder Abdulqader Kadhim5182 1983 99.3/ 20 10 0 0 30Iraq

 Osman Ahmad Alosman5153 1991 97.7/ 30 15 0 0 45Syria

 Hussein Hashim Abd Ali5144 1990 97/186 44 22 0 0 66Iraq

 Morad Mostafa5165 98/ 46 23 0 0 69Syria
Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding over 100 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mahmood Mahdi Wardi5211 1982 108.6/ 20 10 0 0 30Iraq

 Morteza Mahmoudi5232 1987 105.9/ 20 10 0 0 30Iran

 Aymen Haqi Rajab5223 1990 111/ 26 12 0 0 38Iraq

 Mehran Raeisi5244 1994 113.7/ 40 20 0 0 60Iran

 Ali Najjar5255 1990 112.9/ 50 25 0 0 75Syria

 Rashad Sharoo5266 105/ 60 30 0 0 90Syria
Σ=6

Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mehdi Jaberinezhad5191 1995 99.4/ 8 0 0 0 8Iran

 Mahmood Mahdi Wardi5212 1982 108.6/ 10 0 0 0 10Iraq

 Mohammadebrahim Arzeshmand5073 1986 89.6/ 15 0 0 0 15Iran

 Seyedmobin Karimifirouzkouhi4644 1991 73.6/ 18 0 0 0 18Iran

 Saif Ali Adnan5115 1993 94/ 28 0 0 0 28Iraq

 Shahryar Should4876 1992 84/ 29 0 0 0 29Iran

 Morteza Ariayinezhad4827 1984 78/ 35 0 0 0 35Iran

 Aliasghar
Mohammadpourkalantar

461
8

1997
69.5/ 38 0 0 0 38

Iran

 Ahmed Mohammed Ogail4469 1991 65/167 42 0 0 0 42Iraq

 Mustafa Ahmed Aboulhasan437DNC 1997 60/Iraq
Σ=10

COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: men,  Age: -

TEAMS CLASSIFICATION

Iran1 438

Iraq2 384

Lebanon3 171

China4 164

Syria5 156

Palestine6 68

Sri Lanka7 43

Mongolia8 42

Chinese Taipei9 28

Jordan10 19

Japan11 17

Qatar12 14

Kyrgyzstan13 7

Kuwait14 5

Thailand15 1
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COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: women,  Age: -

TEAMS CLASSIFICATION

China1 141

Mongolia2 113

Japan3 65

Lebanon4 27

Syria5 2
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